KENYA HIGHLANDS
University
i

gducation for Transformatiq,, r

Kenya Highlands University

Fees Structure -2025/2026 Academic year

Continue Students

Fees for BIT,BCS,BBIT,BRM & BIS.

Year1.2 |Year2.1 |Year 2.2 Year 3.1 Year 3.2 |Year4.1 |Year 4.2

Tuition 45000.00] 45000.00{ 45000.00 45000.00/45000.00] 45000.00f 45000.00
Activity 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00| 1250.00f 1250.00 1250.00
Medical 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00| 1500.00f 1500.00 1500.00
ICT 2500.00 5000.00 2500.00 5000.00f 2500.00] 5000.00 2500.00
Examination 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00] 2500.00f 2500.00 2500.00
Library 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00| 1500.00f 1500.00 1500.00
CUE 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

Student Benevolent Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00

KHUSA Annual Sub. fee 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTALS 54250.00] 58450.00| 54250.00 58450.00( 54250.00| 58450.00| 54250.00

Other Fees

(1) Application fee -Kshs. 1000/=
(2) Accomodation Kshs. 6,000/- Per Semester (Optional)
(3) Graduation fees Kshs. 5,500/- & Alumni registration - Kshs. 1,000/=
(4) Attachment Fee Kshs. 13,500/-

Account Number:

0102824221700

Account Name: Kenya Highlands Evangelical University
Bank: Standard Chartered Bank

Branch: Kericho Branch
PAY BILL 500045

A/C. NO. STUDENT'S ADMISSION NO.
Bank; Equity Bank A/C. NO. 0280282821483










